2nd 5-Week Summer Schedule of Classes 2012

This class schedule is for communication and planning purposes only!

Please use the printed Schedule of Classes, the NROLL phone system, or the official Registration and Records Web pages for official information
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Contact: Imueller@math.unl.edu

College Algebra

Trigonometry

Calc for MGT&SOC SCI

Anly Geom & Calc |
Anly Geom & Calc |
Anly Geom & Calc |

Anly Geom & Calc Il
Anly Geom & Calc Il
Anly Geom & Calc Il

Hnrs: Freshman Seminar

Contemporary Math

Anly Geom & Calc lll

Differntl Equations

Geometry Matters
Geometry Matters

Matrix Theory
Stat & Applications
Independent Study
Seminar In Math
Reading Course
Theory&Cryptology
Seminar in Math
Math H.S. Teach Il
Algebra Teachers
Seminar in Math
Seminar in Math
Seminar in Math
Linear Algebra
Masters Thesis
Seminar

Reading Course
Doctoral Dissertatn

0915-1050A

1100-1205P

1100-1235P

0915-1050A

1100-1205P

1100-1205P

0915-1050A

1100-1205P

1100-1205P

ARR

1100-1235P

1100-0110P

1100-1235P

0915-1050A
0915-1050A

0915-1050A

1100-1235P

ARR

ARR

ARR

0800-0500P

0800-0500P

0800-1200P

0800-0500P

0800-0500P

0900-Noon
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MTWRF BURN 205

MTWRF AVH 119

MTWRF CBA 117

MTWRF AVH 106

MTWRF OLDH 207

MTWRF BURN 118

MTWRF CBA 31

MTWRF BURN 231

MTWRF AVH 111

ARR ARR ARR
MTWRF CBA 120
MTWRF AVH 19

MTWRF OLDH 204

MTWRF AVH 109
MTWRF AVH 108

MTWRF AVH 118

MTWRF BURN 204
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ARR AVH 112
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Awasthi Pushp
Kalail Kyle
Celikbas Ela
Cooke Dave
Edmonds Josh

Cancelled 7-5-2012

Schneider John
McKain Brent
Schafhauser

Yu Xuan
Goodrich

Holay Sandeep
Hohensee Dan
Brackins Abby
Avalos George
STATS

Walker Judy
Woodward Gordon
Marley Tom
Lewis Jim

Cancelled 7-2-2012
Ruiz Jared
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